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No. DBATU/EXAM/MPharmacy/W24/2025/495 

Day & Date 

REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY SEMESTER EXAMINATION WINTER 2024 

Monday 
27/01/2025 

Tuesday 
28/01/2025 

Wednesday 
29/01/2025 

Thursday 
30/01/2025 

Friday 
31/01/2025 

Sem. 

II 

Time 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

MASTER OF PHARMACY 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

REVISED-TIME TABLE 

Subject Code 

MRM301T 

PH-6383 
SHIKRAPUR 
PUNE412208 

MPH101T 

MPC101T 
MPA101T 

MQA101T 
MPL101T 
MPG101T 
MRA101T 

MPH201T 

MPC201T 

MPA201T 

MQA201T 
MPL201T 

MPG201T 
MRA201T 

MPH102T 

MPC102T 
MPA102T 

MÌAI02T 
MPL 102T 
MPGI02T 

MRA102T 
MPH 202T 

MPC 202T 

MPA202T 

MQA202T 
MPL202T 

204,100 bANMPG202T 
THA4J 

CoLLEGE 0 FPHARM! 

qter fzes (1.) 
Date:- January 13. 2025 

Subject Name 

Research Methodology and Biostatistics* 

Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 

Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques 
Good Regulatory Practices 
Molecular Pharmaceutics (Nano Tech and 
Targeted DDS) 
Advanced Spectral Analysis 
Advanced Instrumental Analysis 

Drug Delivery System 

Hazards and Safety Management 
Advanced Pharmacology-II 
Medicinal Plant biotechnology 
Regulatory Aspects of Drugs 
& Cosmetics 

Advanced Organic Chemistry -l 
Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis 
Quality Management System 
Advanced Pharmacology-l 
Advanced Pharmacognosy-| 
Documentation and Regulatory Writing 
Advanced Biopharmaceutics & 
Pharmacokinetics 

Advanced Organic Chem istry-| 
Modern Bio-Analytical Techniques 
Pharmaceutical Validation 

II 0S.00 pmA202T Regulatory Aspects of Herbal &Biologicals 

Pharmacological and Toxicological 
Screening Methods-II 
Advanced Pharmacognosy-l! 

/2 Prircipal 
Kzsturi Shikshan Sanstha 

College Of Pharmacy 
^hikrapur, Tal. Shiruw, Dist. Pune -4122O8 



Saturday 
01/02/2025 

Monday 
03/02/2025 

Tuesday 
04/02/2025 

Wednesday 
05/02/2025 

II 

II 

* Institute level Subject 

Copy to: 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

5. Students Notice Board 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2,00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 

2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 
2.00-5.00 pm 

2. The Registrar (for information) 

4. OSD, Regional centers/Sub-Centers 

6. University Website www.dbatu.ac.in 

MPHI03T 
MPC103T 

SAN 

MPAJ03T 

PH-6383 
SHIKRAPUR 

|PUNE412208 

MQA103T 

PHARA 

MPL103T 

MPGI03T 
MRA103T 
MPH 203T 

MPC203T 

MPA203T 

MQA203T 
MPL203T 

MPG203T 
MRA203T 

MPH104T 
MPC104T 

MPA104T 
MÌA104T 

MPL104T 
MPG104T 

Note: Conduct PG Practical Examination. 

MRA104T 

MPH204T 

L. Hon'ble Vice Chancellor (For Information) 

MPC204T 

MPA204T 

MQA204T 
MPL204T 

MPG204T 

MRA 204T 

Modern Pharmaceutics 
Advanced Medicinal chemistry 
Pharmaceutical Validation 

Quality Control and Quality Assurance 
Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening 

Methods-I 

Phytochemistry 
Clinical Research Regulations 

Computer Aided Drug Delivery System 

Computer Aided Drug Design 

Quality Control and Quality A ssurance 

Audit and Regulatory Com pliance 

Principles of Drug Discovery 

Indian System of Medicine 

Regulatory Aspects of Medical Devices 

Regulatory A ffair 
Chemistry of Natural Products 

Food Analysis 
Product Development and Technology 

Transfer 
Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology 
Industrial Pharmacognostical Technology 

Regulations and Legislation for Drugs & 

Cosmetics, 
Medical Devices, Biologicals & Herbals, and 

Food & Nutraceuticals In India and lntellectual 

Property Rights 
Cosmetic and Cosmeceuticals 

Pharmaceutical Process Chemistry 

Herbal and Cosmetic Analysis 
Pharmaceutical Manu facturing Technology 
Clinical Research and Pharmacovigilance 
Herbal Cosmetics 

3. Principal/Director of all the affiliated institutes (for necessary action) 

Regulatory Aspects of Food & Nutraceuticals 

oGICA 
Lonere 
Raigad 
(M.S.) 

IVE 
Controller of Examihations 
Controler of Examinations 

Dr:Baba: heb Ambedkar Technological Universi, 
Lonere402103 

Tal.Mangaon, Dist Raigad,(Maharashtra 

Prtrcipal 
Kasturi Siikshan Sanstha 

College Of Pharmacy 
ohikrapur, Tal. Shiru, Dist. Pune -412209 
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